
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN E
330.17 FT, S 257.48 FT TO S
R/W OF SUMMERS RD, NW ALONG

WILLIAMS CHRISTOPHER A
443 SW SISTERS WELCOM RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-17-08036-001

2500 REPAIR SERVICE
06

6417.00 1.00/

04/06/2016 CP 0.94 50,593 0 0 50,593

STANDARD
2

220,692
12,120
50,593

283,405
0

283,405
0

283,405
283,405

0

288,787

1347/0249 10/27/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LACRECIA WILLIAMS

CHRISTOPHER A WILLI

1124/0290 7/03/2007 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER A WILLIAM

CHRISTOPHER A & LAC
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26279 COMMERCIAL 660 09/27/2007

HX Base Yr

443 SW SISTERS WELCOME  RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8701 06 7,560 101.7000 35.60 269,136 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 PREF M B S  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6000

AOF 1,560 150 2,340 68,309

BAS 4,440 100 4,440 129,612

UUS 1,560 50 780 22,770

7,560 7,560 220,692

BAS=  W60 S74 AOF=  S26 E60 N26 W60$ PTR=W40 UUS=  W60 S26
E60 N26$ E40$ E60 N74$ .

BAS

60

74

60

74

AOF26

60

26

60

UUS

60

26

60

26

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,040.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 12,120

12,120

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 CG 0.00 0.00 40,883.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.55 2.25 1.24 50,593


